

Statement of Contributions Received
Worthington Community for Schools

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J
175	Jaelith Taddeo						Eventbrite	10/3/2018	\$40.00	\$81,775.17
176	Jill Taylor						Eventbrite	10/3/2018	\$40.00	\$81,815.17
177	INTEREST ON ACCOUNT							10/4/2018	\$0.61	\$81,815.78
178	Ruscilli Construction Co., Inc.	5000 Arlington Centre	Columbus	OH	43235	Check	9/27/2018	\$7,500.00	\$89,315.78	
179	Lisa Kuhn	1187 Crater Lake Lane	Worthington	OH	43085	Transfer	9/28/2018	\$25.00	\$89,340.78	
180	Aran Delaney					Cash	9/30/2018	\$40.00	\$89,380.78	
181	Jessica Dumas					Cash	9/30/2018	\$40.00	\$89,420.78	
182	Adam Moore					Cash	9/30/2018	\$20.00	\$89,440.78	
183	James or Elizabeth Cullinan	7376 Tottenham Place	Columbus	OH	43054	Check	10/1/2018	\$100.00	\$89,540.78	
184	Anedot					Transfer	10/5/2018	\$71.40	\$89,612.18	
185	SOS Graphics & Printing					Check	10/8/2018	-\$41.30	\$89,570.88	
186	Worthington Bd of Educ.					Check	10/8/2018	-\$74.25	\$89,496.63	
187	Burges and Burges Strategists,					Check	10/8/2018	-\$6,475.24	\$83,021.39	
188	U.S. Postmaster					Check	10/8/2018	-\$11,535.24	\$71,486.15	
189	Burges and Burges Strategists,					Check	10/8/2018	-\$7,800.00	\$63,686.15	
190	Information Services Group	4646 Seven Lakes Pl	Powell	OH	43065	Check	10/10/2018	\$250.00	\$63,936.15	
191	Samuel E. & Alicia M. Milliron	7704 Chancel Drive	Columbus	OH	43235	Check	10/10/2018	\$100.00	\$64,036.15	
192	Phoenix Middle School PTA	2341 Snouffer Rd	Worthington	OH	43085	Transfer	10/15/2018	\$100.00	\$64,136.15	
193	Anedot fee						10/15/2018	-\$4.30	\$64,131.85	
194	U.S Postmaster						10/15/2018	-\$70.99	\$64,060.86	
195	The Data House	2049 Builders Place	Columbus	OH	43204	Check	10/15/2018	\$1,500.00	\$65,560.86	
196	Slatehill Elementary PTA	7625 Alta View BLVD	Worthington	OH	43085	Check	10/16/2018	\$50.00	\$65,610.86	
197	Clare Aubry	7341 Skyline Drive E #309	Columbus	OH	43235			\$20.00	\$65,630.86	
198	INTEREST ON ACCOUNT							\$0.30	\$65,631.16	
199	2018 Levy - Classified 9/10/18	Payroll Deduction						\$920.00	\$66,551.16	
200	Kari Vernon								\$66,551.16	
201	Julie Keegan	6675 Lakeside Circle West	Worthington	OH	43085	Transfer	10/26/2018	\$250.00	\$66,801.16	
202	Worthington Hills PTA	1221 Candlewood Drive	Columbus	OH	43235	Check	10/25/2018	\$500.00	\$67,301.16	
203	Colonia Hills PTA	5800 Greenwich Street	Worthington	OH	43085	Check	10/19/2018	\$300.00	\$67,601.16	
204	Worthington PTA Council	200 E. Wilson Bridge Rd.	Worthington	OH	43085	Check	10/10/2018	\$500.00	\$68,101.16	
205	Worthington Park PTA	500 Park Road	Worthington	OH	43081	Check	10/19/2018	\$500.00	\$68,601.16	
206	Liberty Elementary School PTA	8081 Saddle Run	Powell	OH	43065	Check	10/22/2018	\$250.00	\$68,851.16	
207	Cromwell & Company	34029 Schwartz Rd.	Avon	OH	44011	Check 114	10/29/2018	-\$14,419.45	\$54,431.71	
208	Super Games	535 Lakeview Plaza BLVD, S	Worthington	OH	43085	Check 114	10/29/2018	-\$300.00	\$54,131.71	
209	Triad Research Group	24600 Center Ridge Rd., Suit	Westlake	OH	44145	Check 114	10/29/2018	-\$8,000.00	\$46,131.71	
210	Worthington Hills County Club	920 Clubview BLVD S.	Columbus	OH	43235	Check 114	10/29/2018	-\$3,885.83	\$42,245.88	
211	U.S. Postmaster (void)			OH		Check 114	10/29/2018	\$0.00	\$42,245.88	
212	Nichol Hosty					Check 115	10/30/2018	-\$195.04	\$42,050.84	
213	Anedot Fee						10/30/2018	-\$10.30	\$42,040.54	
214	Megan Beymer					Check 100	11/1/2018	-\$575.00	\$41,465.54	
215	Medical Mutual	2060 East Ninth St.	Cleveland	OH	44115	Check	10/19/2018	\$2,000.00	\$43,465.54	
216	Burges and Burges Strategists, Inc.	26100 Lake Shore Blvd.	Cleveland	OH	44132	Check1004	11/6/2018	-\$6,254.14	\$37,211.40	
217	Cromwell & Company	34029 Schwartz Rd.	Avon	OH	44011	Check 100	11/6/2018	-\$11,646.89	\$25,564.51	
218	Chase	PO Box 15944	Wilmington	DE	19850	Check	11/5/2018	\$200.00	\$25,764.51	
219	Jenny Fuerst	179 Lake Ridge Drive	Worthington	OH	43085	Check 100	11/12/2018	-\$244.78	\$25,519.73	
220	Christopher Hasebrook	1456 Buck Trail Lane	Worthington	OH	43085	Check	10/31/2018	\$220.00	\$25,739.73	
221	Worthington Education Association	200 E. Wilson Bridge Rd.	Worthington	OH	43085	Check	11/5/2018	\$3,749.28	\$29,489.01	
222	W.B. Graphics & T's	2812 Banwick Rd.	Columbus	OH	43232	Check1013	12/12/2018	-\$3,284.08	\$26,204.93	

4 of 4